Elizar6 th B. Tisdahl, Mayor
At

Rodney G e e, City Clerk

Adopted: (
1 , 

2017

EXHIBIT 1

EASEMENT AGREEMENT

2- 

GRANT OF NON- EXCLUSIVE PUBLIC

UTILITY EASEMENT

In consideration of the payment of the easement fee in the amount of Fifty -Seven Thousand
Four Hundred Thirty -Seven and 00/ 100 Dollars ($ 57, 437. 00) and other good and valuable
consideration (" Easement Fee"), the receipt of which hereby is acknowledged, THE CITY OF
EVANSTON, of the State of Illinois, County of Cook and its successors, assignees and
transferees ( all hereinafter referred to as " Grantor"), hereby grants to NORTHWESTERN